
23GRAND LODGE OF P. E. ISLAND.

RECEIVED FOR DIPLOMAS AND ENROLMENTS.

St. John’s Lodge. No. 1.

ordinate

$18.50

284.90.

$92.30

284.90

$377.20

$11.00

11.00
2.00
4.00
8.00

20.00
18.00

$2.50
8.50
1.50

0.50
6.00
4.50

of Colon, 
ch will be

epresenta- 
r recogni- 
ere sundry 
cw Grand 
Quarterly

hundred 
Hay, and 
hey were

1877.
February. To Balance,

>. 3; St.
No. 6;
No. 9;

In Account with Grand Lodge of P. E. Island. 
Dr.

2, . .
4, . .
5. . .
6, . .
9, . .

1878.
February. “ Cash per Grand Secretary,

GRAND TREASURER’S REPORT.
JAMES I). Mason, Grand Treasurer,

$74.00

RECEIVED FOR NEW DISPENSATIONS AND AFFILIATIONS.

RECAPITULATION.

Received for Dues,...........................$192.40
Diplomas and Enrolments,.......... 74.00
"Warrants, Dispensations and Affiliations, . 18.50

Total, . . . $284.90
By cash to Grand Treasurer,............ $284.90

B. Wilson Higgs, Grand Secretary.
On motion the Grand Secretary’s Report was submitted to the 

following committee : W. Bro. N. P. Stramberg, W. Bro. Thomas 
II. Pope, W. Bro. Simon W. Crabbe.

St. John’s Lodge, No. 1,
Victoria, “ 2,
King Hiram, “ 3,
St. George’s, “ 4,
Alexandra, “ 5,
Mount Lebanon, “\ 6,
King Solomon. “9,

Victoria, "
St. George’s ‘1 
Alexandra “ 
Mount Lebanon, “ 
King Solomon, “

t


