epresenta-
r recogni-
re sundry
ew Grand
Quarterly

of Colon, ch will be

hundred HAY, and hey were

pordinate

No. 6; No. 9;

284.90.

RECEIVED FOR DIPLOMAS AND ENROLMENTS.

St. John's Lodge	, No.	1,								\$11.00
Victoria,		2,								11.00
King Hiram,	"	3,								2.00
St. George's,	**	4,								4.00
Alexandra,	44	5,	1			4	. 1			8.00
Mount Lebanon,	100	6,								20.00
King Solomon,	/	9,								18.00
										\$74.00
RECEIVED FOR N			ENS	SAT	ION	is A	ANI) A	FF	
St. John's Lodge	, No.	1.				٠				\$2.50
Victoria,	"	2,								3.50
St. George's	**	4,								1.50
Alexandra	**	5,								0,50
Mount Lebanon,	44	6,								6.00
King Solomon,	"	9,								4.50
				200		de la constitución de la constit				\$18.50
All arms of the sales at	RE	CAP	ITU	LA	TIO	N.				100
Received for Du	es, .									\$192.40
Diplomas and E	nrolm	nent	8,							74.00

Total, . . . \$284.90 By cash to Grand Treasurer, \$284.90

B. Wilson Higgs, Grand Secretary.

On motion the Grand Secretary's Report was submitted to the following committee: W. Bro. N. P. Stramberg, W. Bro. Thomas H. Pope, W. Bro. Simon W. Crabbe.

Warrants, Dispensations and Affiliations,

GRAND TREASURER'S REPORT.

JAMES D. MASON, Grand Treasurer,

In Account with Grand Lodge of P. E. Island.

1877.	Dr.	
February.	To Balance,	\$92.30
1878. February.	" Cash per Grand Secretary,	284.90
	ale that the light state of the same and the same of t	\$377.20